

Tax Invoice

**Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,**

SY NO 210 &amp; 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		38757	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		08 Aug 2024	
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7		Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		PO No		20240807001	
				PO Date		07 Aug 2024	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM1632-Plumbing-CPVC-Coupling-32mm-Nos.		50.00	32.00	1,600	18.00	288.00
2	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	12.00	600	18.00	108.00
3	PLUM2375-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--25mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	23.00	1,150	18.00	207.00
4	PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mmx45-Nos.	39174000	50.00	16.00	800	18.00	144.00
5	PLUM9123-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--32mmx45-Nos.	39174000	100.00	60.84	6,084	18.00	1,095.12
6	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	125.00	200.00	25,000	18.00	4,500.00
7	PLUM6854-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--25mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	332.28	16,614	18.00	2,990.52
8	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	507.00	25,350	18.00	4,563.00
9	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	17.00	850	18.00	153.00
				<b>Total Taxable Amount</b>	<b>78,048.00</b>		<b>14,048.64</b>



			<b>Total Invoice Amount</b>	<b>92,097.00</b>		
<b>IGST</b>	<b>CGST</b>	<b>SGST</b>				
<b>0.00</b>	<b>7,024.32</b>	<b>7,024.32</b>				
Rupees : Ninety Two Thousands Ninety Seven Only.						

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,  
 Authorised signator


